
NEECOII 

Area2 

NUEV A ECIJA II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC 

Area2 

Maharlika Highway, Diversion 
San Leonardo, Nueva Ecija 
Telefax No.: 044- 940 - 9040 
e-mail: neecoii _ area2@yahoo.com 

INVITATION TO BID 

February 16, 2021 

Sir/Ma'am: 

The Nueva Ecija II Electric Cooperative, Inc .. • Area 2 (NEECO II • Area 2) is inviting you to BID for the SUPPLY OF VARIOUS 

MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENTS for line maintenance and warehouse stock: 

LOTS ARTICLES REGISTRATION FEE 

(A) HARDWARES 25,000.00 

(B) CONDUCTORS/WIRES 25,000.00 

(C) SPECIAUPROTECTION EQUIPMENTS 10,000.00 

(D) ANCHOR BLOCK 500.00 

(E) KWH-METERS 5,000.00 

(F) TRANSFORMERS (DISTRIBUTION,CT,PT) 25,000.00 

(G) ELECTRICAL TOOLS 5,000.00 

A Pre-bid conference will be conducted on March 5, 2021 at exactly 10:00 AM here at NEECO Il - Area 2 

Main Office, Maharlika Hi-way, Diversion, San Leonardo, Nueva Ecija, where a "bidding proper" will be 

conducted afterwards, prices are VAT INCLUSIVE. With this, all participating bidders are required to be 

prepared with their proposals. Registration fee for each lot is non-refundable. 

NEECO Il - Area 2 reserves the right to reject any or all BIDS, waive defect(s) or informality(ies) therein, or accept 

any BID or offer which it may consider most advantageous and beneficial to NEECO II - Area 2 without any 

liabilities. It also reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantities of the materials/suppliers' services 

requisitioned. 

Further, please be reminded that your failure to participate in three (3) consecutive bidding processes will mean 

cancellation of your pre-qualifiication or authority to BID. 

Source of fund will be coming from the Electric Cooperative Fund. 

For inquires and clarification please call (044) 940-9041 / 0915 560 5524 and look for MR. MELVIN A. MATIAS. 

Yours respectfu11y, 


